
PROPOSAL BUDGET 

THE ATLANTA URBAN LEAGUE, INC. 
239 AUBURN AVENUE, N. E. 

ATLANTA, GEORGIA 

SEPTEMBER 15, 1966 

FUNDING AGENCIES AND TOTAL AMOUNTS FOR: 

DEMONSTRATION UNIT 

NUL - $35,448.00 

ADMINISTRATIVE HEADQUARTERS 
FOUR (4) UNITS 

AUL - 7,938.00 

MACS - 17,123.40 

ATt. - 11,992.20 

EOA • 24,474.40 

GRANT TOTAL $96,976.00 

LEGEND 

NUL .... 

AUL -
MACS -

EOA -
ATL. -

National Urban League, Inc. 
The Atlanta Urban League, Inc. 
Metropolitan Atlanta Community Services 
(Services through AUL) 
Economic Opportunity Atlanta 
City of Atlanta 

$ 35,448.00 

7,938.00 

129,006.00 

56,621.00 

97,957.00 

$326,970.00 




