## PROPOSAL BUDGET

THE ATLANTA URBAN LEAGUE, INC. 239 AUBURN AVENUE, N. E. ATLANTA, GEORGIA

SEPTEMBER 15, 1966

FUNDING AGENCIES AND TOTAL AMOUNTS FOR:

DEMONSTRATION UNIT		ADMINISTRATIVE HEADQUARTERS FOUR (4) UNITS	
	- \$35,448.00	\$ 35,448.00	
AUL	7,938.00	7,938.00	
MACS	- 17,123.40	129,006.00	
ATL.	- 11,992.20	56,621.00	
EOA	24,474.40	97,957.00	
GRANT TOTAL	\$96,976.00	\$326,970.00	

## LEGEND

NUL	-	National Urban League, Inc.	
	-	The Atlanta Urban League, Inc.	
MACS	-	Metropolitan Atlanta Community Services (Services through AUL)	
EOA	-	Economic Opportunity Atlanta	
ATL.	-	City of Atlanta	